Official Results 152 Racers

Chunky Monkey Epi|epsy Run ‘ellowstone Golf Course, Blanchardville, WI
10:30 AM on 11/04/2017

Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind

Class: M5_<17 - Male - 17 & Under 3.1M

1 98 FLANNERY, Payton 15 20:26.4 0
2 232 RHOE, Daniel 17 22:26.6 +2:00.2
3 171 JOHNSON, Gavin 16 231442 +3:17.8
4 23 HAAS, Tyler 14 24:26.7 +4:00.3
5 32 SCHROEDER, Colten 7 25:10.9 +4:445
6 163 MAHON, MILES 9 28:37.1 +8:10.7
7 85 PHILLIPSON, Garrett 10 291141 +847.7
8 33 SCHROEDER, Mason 9 31:48.9 +11:22.5
9 161 SCHEXNAYDER, Timothy 12 32:30.1 +12:03.7
10 46 SCHNEEBERG, Landon 12 33:22.0 +12:55.6
11 58 KOCH, Samuel 10 33:42.6 +13:16.2
12 133 RITSCHARD, Brent 17 49:33.6 +29:07.2
13 97 FLANNERY, Hayden 17 49:33.9 +29:07.5
14 198 FLANAGAN, Bryce 17 59:20.4 +38:54.0
15 26 REEDER, Noah 8 1:03:47.1 +43:20.7
16 27 WERNER, Maddux 3 1:04:50.6 +44:24.2

Class: M5_18 - Male - 18-29 3.1M

1 222 BENDOREF, Josh 22 19:17.4 0
2 234 BARBEE, Sean 20 20:07.0 +49.6
3 157 RHOE, Justin 28 23:18.6 +4:01.2
4 160 SCHEXNAYDER, Stuart 20 26:16.2 +6:58.8
5 227 SPATZ, Zachary 26 27:474 +8:30.0
6 141 FENN, Nickolas 18 1:00:24.5 +41:07.1
7 219 ZWETTLER, Ryan 29 1:03:48.1 +44:30.7
8 25 WERNER, Nikolas 28 1:04:52.8 +45:35.4

Class: M5_30 - Male - 30-39 3.1M

1 190 ROSSING, Adam 34 21:18.2 0
2 127 BRANDL, Vince 39 22:50.2 +1:32.0
3 36 GERBER, Justin 39 27:25.2 +6:07.0
4 121 MCELRATH, Nick 31 27:28.2 +6:10.0
5 156 PLOWMAN, Jason 36 28:06.6 +6:48.4
6 64 DYE, Josh 32 20:00.8 +7:42.6
7 110 BURNS, Adam 33 36:44.1 +15:25.9
8 102 WIESENBERG, shaun 38 1:04:36.7 +43:18.5
9 238 HAWKINSON, Adam 31 1:04:38.7 +43:20.5
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Class: M5_40 - Male - 40-49 3.1M

SOLVERSON, Matt
FRITZ, Chad
ERICKSON, Aaron
RUPNOW, Jason
MONTGOMERY, Josh
SCHROEDER, Brad
LEVESQUE, Mark
PUGA, Marco
BACKUS, Mike
KOCH, Daniel

32:26.7
33:244
33:33.7
42:35.1
45:05.8
52:33.6
56:22.2
56:27.8
1:07:50.4
1:09:22.8

0

+57.7
+1:07.0
+10:08.4
+12:39.1
+20:06.9
+23:55.5
+24:01.1
+35:23.7
+36:56.1
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Class: M5_50 - Male - 50-59 3.1M

BENDORF, Joe
ARNDT, Doug
WYTTENBACH, David
WOLF, Tom
MULCAHY, John
SCHUBERT, jon
LIPHART, Monte
TOLLAKSON, Greg

22:10.5
24:32.4
25:11.4
26:41.7
42:52.1
53:29.3
59:54.8
1:09:21.8

0
+2:21.9
+3:00.9
+4:31.2

+20:41.6
+31:18.8
+37:44.3
+47:11.3
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143
122

Class: M5_60+ - Male -
JOHNSON, Tyger
WUNSCHEL, Jeff
DAUGHENBAUGH, Richard
MULCANY, Pat
WARNEKE, Gordon

60+ 3.1M

26:28.9
27:40.8
30:56.1
42:46.6
46:27.9

0
+1:11.9
+4:27.2

+16:17.7
+19:59.0
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10
11
12
13
14
15

170

213
154
103

Class: F5_<17 - Female - 17 & Under 3.1M

MEYERS, Allyson
BENDORF, Rebekah
SOLVERSON, Clara
MEYERS, Lexie
SOLVERSON, Abigail
LIPHART, Bralyn
MATHYS, Claire
SIEDSCHLAG, Triniti
FOECKING’, Halle
TUESCHER, Bentley
JOHNSON, Gabrielle
FLANNERY, Breann
CLAUDIA, Miller
BECHTOLT, Mackenzie
WIESENBERG, Kendall

13
16
10
8

11
8

13

24:33.7
26:38.5
32:26.0
33:13.3
33:34.8
33:36.5
38:56.1
40:40.4
41:43.1
42:46.0
49:59.1
50:03.8
51:15.9
53:09.0
54:17.3

0
+2:04.8
+7.52.3
+8:39.6
+9:01.1
+9:02.8

+14:22.4
+16:06.7
+17:09.4
+18:12.3
+25:25.4
+25:30.1
+26:42.2
+28:35.3
+29:43.6
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Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind
16 187 BACKUS, Delanie 9 55:590.3 +31:25.6
17 184 LEVESQUE, Emily 12 56:23.1 +31:49.4
18 22 HAAS, Abby 12 57:241 +32:50.4

Class: F5_18 - Female - 18-29 3.1M

1 86 VRSTAL, Tiffany 29 23:36.4 0
2 151 BENDORF, Rose 20 24:23.2 +46.8
3 28 MURPHY, Karrie 23 25:51.5 +2:15.1
4 220 KING, Becca 27 26:01.0 +2:24.6
5 77 POST-KINNEY, Moriah 21 27:116.6 +3:40.2
6 153 MONTGOMERY, Lindsay 29 31:522 +8:15.8
7 195 JACOBSEN, Kelsey 23 33:27.7 +9:51.3
8 124 SEELIG, Stacey 24 34:542 +11:17.8
9 135 LIPHART, Destini 29 35:33.4 +11:57.0
10 132 RITSCHARD, Lizzy 22 49:36.6 +26:00.2
11 30 SCHROEDER, Samantha 26 52:27.4 +28:51.0
12 164 WATERMAN, Becky 28 55:43.8 +32:07.4
13 131 RITSCHARD, Melissa 24 56:16.8 +32:40.4
14 239 FLANNERY, Sloan 19 56:24.6 +32:48.2
15 44 PUGA, Maecie 19 56:26.3 +32:49.9
16 174 HOLCOMB, Kylie 19 1:04:46.0 +41:09.6
17 24 WERNER, Ashley 26 1:05:14.0 +41:37.6
18 218 ZWETTLER, Nicole 28 1:05:14.5 +41:38.1

Class: F5_30 - Female - 30-39 3.1M

1 204 PETITJEAN, Kristina 37 22:49.0 0
2 165 DUNCAN, Tammy 38 27175 +4:28.5
3 162 MAHON, AMY 37 29:16.1 +6:27.1
4 202 RITSCHARD, Anna 34 29:57.8 +7.08.8
5 167 ERICKSON, Jennifer 39 33:32.9 +10:43.9
6 94 DUFF, Amanda 34 35:08.2 +12:19.2
7 125 BRANDL, Crystal 38 37:16.5 +14:27.5
8 120 MCELRATH, Whitney 30 37:52.8 +15:03.8
9 159 SCHEXNAYDER, Ivy 30 39:53.7 +17.04.7
10 11 TUESCHER, Jennifer 35 42:48.8 +19:59.8
11 63 BENSON, Christina 33 43:09.8 +20:20.8
12 92 KNOX, Kelly 36 45:06.5 +22:17.5
13 40 HAWKINSON, Shannon 33 54.56.5 +32:07.5
14 45 SCHNEEBERG, Chantel 39 55:27.9 +32:38.9
15 56 SEFFROOD, Jessica 34 55:48.1 +32:59.1
16 70 SIEDSCHLAG, Heather 36 56:07.8 +33:18.8
17 182 LEVESQUE, Naomi 38 56:25.7 +33:36.7
18 185 BACKUS, Cindy 38 1:08:33.6 +45:44.6
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1 35
2 53
3 205
4 49
5 10
6 146
7 38
8 21
9 83
10 169
11 96
12 114
13 47
14 113
15 194
16 196
17 91
18 81
19 173
20 101

Class: F5_40 - Female - 40-49 3.1M

KRAUS, Stephanie
NICKELS, Melissa
CARA, Carper
MEYERS, Wendy
SLATER, Jolene

FRITZ, Becky

LOKEN, Cheryl

HAAS, Erica

RUPNOW, Julie
REUTER, Cassie
FLANNERY, Kimmy
WICKHAM, TRICIA
SKARDA, Jami
SCHROEDER, Yolanda
MATTINGLEY, Michelle
FLANAGAN, Wendy
LEVERINGTON, Melissa
TULLIS, Tory
HOLCOMSB, Lisa
WIESENBERG, Michelle

41 26:38.9
40 27:33.8
48 27:51.1
41 28:41.7
41 29:15.7
40 31:19.6
49 35:56.4
42 38:14.0
42 42:42.8
41 55:29.7
45 56:23.8
43 57:25.2
40 57:31.6
40 57:38.0
49 59:59.0
42 1:00:21.5
45 1:02:19.1
41 1:02:19.5
47 1:04:47.2
40 1:08:33.0

0

+54.9
+1:12.2
+2:02.8
+2:36.8
+4:40.7
+9:17.5
+11:35.1
+16:03.9
+28:50.8
+29:44.9
+30:46.3
+30:52.7
+30:59.1
+33:20.1
+33:42.6
+35:40.2
+35:40.6
+38:08.3
+41:54.1

1 177
2 145
3 15
4 152
5 80
6 62
7 41
8 71
9 129
10 87
11 115
12 231
13 128
14 140

Class: F5_50 - Female - 50-59 3.1M

BUVID, Tina
KLOPFENSTEIN, Tana
DISCH, Dorene
BENDORF, Mary
SAUNDERS, Karlene
MATHYS, Julie
VICKERS, michelle
ZILLER, Brenda
RITSCHARD, Tina
ROSE, Adrienne
DAVIS, Jamie
AURAND, Susan
FENN, Ruth

FENN, Donna

59 27:13.7
51 29:15.4
58 33:22.3
54 44:14 1
56 46:36.2
51 50:02.7
50 53:28.8
55 56:08.3
50 56:16.2
55 59:21.6
58 59:51.5
54 59:58.3
57 1:00:26.5
51 1:00:27.0

0
+2:01.7
+6:08.6

+17:00.4
+19:22.5
+22:49.0
+26:15.1
+28:54.6
+29:02.5
+32:07.9
+32:37.8
+32:44.6
+33:12.8
+33:13.3

193
148
236
235

52
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Class: F5_60 - Female - 60+ 3.1M

MILLER, Laura

VAN BOGAERT, Mary
HAESLER, Donna
DAVIS, Sharon
LIPHART, LaVonne

60 29:46.2
60 35:254
63 50:00.1
79 59:22.1
82 59:53.6

0
+5:39.2
+20:13.9
+29:35.9
+30:07.4
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Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Time Behind
6 104 TOBIN, Judy 70 1:07:48.9 +38:02.7
7 105 STAMPFLI, Pam 62 1:07:53.4 +38:07.2
8 237 LIVELY, Barb 60 1:08:06.0 +38:19.8

L _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
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